Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer
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071-06-0368
071-07-0365
071-08-0114
071-06-0472
116-08-0705
116-06-0093
033-05-1207
147-05-0231
033-08-0080
242-07-0254
116-08-0220
071-08-0118
135-07-0349
135-07-0369
049-07-0438
116-08-0318
071-06-0404
071-06-0141
071-08-0034
901-08-3848
049-08-0344
225-08-0084
059-08-0098
116-06-0002
242-08-1047
918-08-0332
116-07-0117
059-08-0095
049-06-0483
059-08-0170
100-07-0079
059-08-0249
071-04-0891
918-08-0317
059-08-0108
225-07-0772
147-05-0166
045-07-0155
116-07-0265
033-08-0011
002-05-0276
071-08-0002
135-07-0342
242-06-0606
059-07-1027
199-07-0482
199-08-0011
071-07-0737
160-03-0503
116-07-0041
033-08-0723
033-08-0706
116-07-0569
116-08-0637

06-06-2009 fra Abenrd

Antal duer: 1.203
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 10:17:21 1.122,10
A 10:17:12 1.120,44
U 10:17:45 1.119,64
U 10:17:43 1.117,42
A 10:20:54 1.113,95
A 10:22:26 1.112,94
U 10:07:35 1.110,93
U * 10:22:57 1.108,89
A 10:07:56 1.108,68
U * 10:17:58 1.106,22
A 10:24:08 1.103,87
A 10:20:31 1.102,95
U 10:10:18 1.102,76
U 10:10:32 1.101,30
A 10:26:26 1.101,25
U 10:23:12 1.100,33
U 10:15:30 1.099,05
A 10:23:20 1.098,94
A 10:20:51 1.098,39
A 10:22:25 1.096,64
A 10:31:43 1.089,96
A 10:10:39 1.088,51
U 10:33:16 1.087,75
A 10:24:08 1.086,68
A 10:21:28 1.085,45
A 10:15:20 1.084,81
U 10:27:36 1.082,36
A 10:34:41 1.081,62
A 10:28:46 1.079,17
A 10:34:01 1.077,33
A 10:17:20 1.075,31
U 10:35:44 1.074,52
A 10:27:37 1.074,50
A 10:17:09 1.073,99
A 10:32:51 1.073,93
U 10:05:26 1.072,03
A = 10:27:01 1.071,63
U 10:29:02 1.071,36
A 10:28:28 1.070,29
A 10:14:31 1.068,02
U 10:33:06 1.067,91
A 10:26:10 1.067,84
A 10:16:07 1.067,35
A 10:27:38 1.066,94
A 10:37:26 1.066,93
A 10:28:31 1.066,30
U 10:27:50 1.065,89
A 10:24:05 1.065,73
U 10:32:51 1.065,53
A 10:30:56 1.064,66
U 10:07:03 1.064,60
A 10:07:06 1.064,29
A 10:24:18 1.064,21
U 10:28:08 1.064,18

Forening Navn

1/ 14
1/ 4
2/ 14
1/9
1/8
1/8
1/ 77
1/7
2/ 77
1/ 17
1/ 14
3/ 14
1/ 14
2/ 14
1717
1/ 10
1/ 15
1/ 16
1/8
1/ 20
1/3
1/8
1/6
2/20
2/ 17
1/ 18
1/8
1/ 15
1/6
1/3
1/8
1/7
2/ 16
2/ 18
1/ 11
1/ 27
1/ 15
1/ 4
1/ 10
3/ 77
1/9
2/ 8
3/ 14
3720
2/ 15
1/9
1/ 28
1/ 10
2/ 7
2/ 8
1/ 44
2/ 44
1/ 18
4/ 20

071
071
071
071
116
116
033
242
033
242
116
071
225
225
049
116
071
071
071
116
059
225
059
116
242
242
116
059
049
059
225
059
071
242
049
033
242
045
116
033
002
071
225
116
059
199
199
071
049
116
033
033
116
116

HERLUF BENNETZEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
HERLUF BENNETZEN
JAN ERIK PEDERSEN
NIHAT OZKANAL
EGON JENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
ULRIK L. LARSEN
POUL & SONJA
JORGEN DANIELSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
FRANK & STEN
FRANK & STEN
KASPER SURENSEN
KJELD & BERILL
OLIVER&DENNIS
ALLAN HANSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
LARS B. JENSEN
TOBIAS BAUER

PER ANDERSEN
JENS JUUL OLSEN
LARS B. JENSEN
POUL & SONJA
NIELS ANKER

P. CHRISTOPHERSEN
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
STEEN LUNDQVIST
KIM & TOBIAS

OLE NIELSEN
JORGEN HAUGE
ALLAN HANSEN
NIELS ANKER
SUSAN & STEEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ALLAN & NIELS
FREDDY NORDQUIST
ULRIK L. LARSEN
SOREN JONS
KARSTEN RIISAGER
FRANK & STEN
LARS B. JENSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
KAJ JACOBSEN

G. & GFOGTMANN
BENT HENRIKSEN
KASPER SORENSEN
EGON JENSEN

M. YOUNAS

M. YOUNAS

EJGIL JACOBSEN
LARS B. JENSEN

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2009

Point Preemie  Premieklasse
1.000 625,00 A3/B3
999 200,00
998 250,00 B3
996 100,00
993 415,00 A3/B3/E
992 250,00 B3
990 270,00 B5
988 25,00 A2
988 100,00 E
986 25,00 A2
984 150,00 B3
983 150,00 B3
983

981

981

981 50,00 B2
979 150,00 B3
979

979 50,00 B2
977 175,00 A2/B3
971

970

969

968

967 25,00 A2
967

965

964

962

960

958

958

958

957 50,00 B2
957

955

955

955 50,00 B2
954 50,00 B2
952

952 150,00 B3
952 50,00 B2
951

951

951

950

950 50,00 B2
950

950

949 50,00 B2
949

948

948 50,00 B2
948 50,00 B2



Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

147-04-0686
049-08-0446
045-07-0288
059-08-0234
059-08-0025
147-06-0266
059-08-0299
071-07-0215
071-07-0864
116-08-0003
071-08-0451
033-08-0026
242-08-0736
033-06-0792
116-06-0641
033-07-0976
135-07-0002
059-08-0223
033-08-1083
135-07-0258
071-08-0147
059-08-0077
071-06-0899
135-07-0140
116-07-0720
135-07-0197
135-06-0708
200-08-0204
071-06-0140
116-07-0743
033-05-0246
033-08-1069
033-07-0437
242-08-0954
049-06-0125
049-08-0013
045-08-0033
242-08-0732
071-07-0203
135-04-0574
135-05-0455
200-08-0429
033-07-0655
049-05-0554
200-08-0158
116-07-0356
116-08-0656
049-08-0410
242-06-0631
049-08-0422
049-08-0448
199-08-0050
116-06-0319
116-07-0002

06-06-2009 fra Abenrd

Antal duer: 1.203
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U * 10:30:54 1.063,89
A 10:33:44 1.063,69
U 10:31:55 1.063,64
A 10:36:37 1.063,47
A 10:37:53 1.063,13
U 10:31:09 1.062,53
A 10:38:01 1.062,43
A 10:29:51 1.062,19
U 10:27:13 1.061,99
A 10:28:04 1.061,72
U 10:27:19 1.061,58
A 10:15:54 1.059,86
A 10:29:09 1.059,86
U 10:15:58 1.059,47
U 10:25:14 1.058,99
U 10:16:05 1.058,78
A 10:39:03 1.058,30
A 10:38:50 1.058,05
U 10:09:37 1.052,95
A 10:35:13 1.052,80
A 10:29:44 1.050,74
A 10:40:38 1.050,32
A 10:29:50 1.050,21
A 10:36:17 1.049,60
U 10:30:51 1.049,42
U 10:36:21 1.049,25
U 10:35:56 1.049,05
A 10:10:20 1.048,64
A 10:32:33 1.047,67
A 10:31:11 1.047,63
A 10:09:56 1.047,25
A 10:09:28 1.047,23
U 10:09:58 1.047,05
A 10:37:17 1.046,42
A 10:38:05 1.046,26
A 10:34:53 1.046,15
A 10:31:44 1.045,95
A 10:31:44 1.045,94
U 10:32:53 1.045,90
U 10:41:29 1.045,83
U 10:37:12 1.044,84
U 10:10:00 1.043,97
A 10:10:33 1.043,38
A 10:40:39 1.042,62
A 10:10:16 1.042,10
A 10:31:49 1.041,76
A 10:32:23 1.041,26
U 10:39:04 1.041,19
U * 10:28:19 1.040,53
A 10:39:12 1.040,51
A 10:38:15 1.040,05
U 10:32:44 1.039,48
A 10:34:16 1.039,14
A 10:35:48 1.038,85

Forening Navn

2,7
1/8
1/ 12
2/3
2/ 7
3,7
3,7
3/ 16
1/2
1/ 11
1/ 4
4,77
2/ 15
5/ 77
2/ 18
6/ 77
1/ 10
2/6
1/ 11
1/9
4/ 14
3/15
5/ 14
1/ 16
5/ 20
2/ 16
2/9
2/ 11
4/ 16
6/ 20
1/ 22
1/ 11
2/ 22
1/3
2/ 11
2/6
1/ 4
3/15
5/ 16
2/ 10
3/ 16
1/ 12
3/ 44
1/1
1/ 41
1/ 12
7/ 20
1/7
1/ 10
2/17
2/8
2/ 28
2/ 10
3/8

242
049
045
059
059
242
059
071
071
116
071
033
242
033
116
033
135
059
033
135
071
059
071
135
116
135
135
033
071
116
033
033
033
116
049
049
071
242
071
135
135
033
033
049
033
116
116
049
242
049
049
199
116
116

MIRKO HADZIC
LARS LENTZ-NIELSE
NENAD & DANILO
TOBIAS BAUER
JORGEN HAUGE
MIRKO HADZIC
JORGEN HAUGE
ALLAN HANSEN
JOHN & KARSTEN
IVAN JENSEN

ALICE & OVE

ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
JENS JUUL OLSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PALLE KNIGGE
HERLUF BENNETZEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
HERLUF BENNETZEN
JORN BOKLUND
LARS B. JENSEN
JORN BOKLUND
PALLE KNIGGE
FLEMMING NIELSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
LARS B. JENSEN
DAN KRISTIANSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
DAN KRISTIANSEN
MEKSUD ZUFEROV
SUSAN & STEEN
STEEN LUNDQVIST
ERIK RIEDEL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
JORN BOKLUND
GERT SVENNINGSEN
M. YOUNAS

KEVIN GREGERSEN
KR. SONDERGAARD
RENE LARSEN

LARS B. JENSEN
JORGEN REIMER

M. HALD PEDERSEN
JORGEN REIMER
LARS LENTZ-NIELSE
G. & G.FOGTMANN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
EGON JENSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2009

Premie Praemieklasse

948
948
948
948
947
947
947
947
946
946
946
945
945
944
944
944
943
943
938
938
936
936
936
935
935
935
935
935
934
934
933
933
933
933
932
932
932
932
932
932
931
930
930
929
929
928
928
928
927
927
927
926
926
926

25,00 A2

25,00 A2

15,00 A2
50,00 B2
50,00 B2

50,00 B2
50,00 B2

50,00 B2

50,00 B2
50,00 B2
50,00 B2

50,00 B2

150,00 B2/E

50,00 B2

50,00 B2
10,00 B2



Side 3
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2009
Resultatliste for flyvningen den 06-06-2009 fra Abenrd
Lesladtkl. 07:15 Antal duer: 1.203

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie  Premieklasse
109 071-06-0452 U 10:31:41 1.038,02 1/7 071 ANNE CORONEOS 925
110 033-08-0059 U 10:19:43 1.037,96 7,77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 925
111 002-08-0555 A 10:38:54 1.03786 1,7 002 OLE MORTENSEN 925
112 918-08-0319 A 10:23:31 1.037,72 3/ 18 242 NIELS ANKER 925
113 199-08-0512 A 10:33:57 1.037,18 2/9 199 KAJJACOBSEN 924
114 059-03-0097 A 10:41:47 1.036,86 2/3 059 KIM & TOBIAS 924
114 037-06-0161 U 10:34:50 1.036,86 1/ 10 199 KELD FREDERICIA 924
116 087-08-1094 A 10:29:01 1.036,76 1/ 6 225 STEFFEN HANSEN 924
117 045-08-0392 A 10:35:34 1.036,51 1/6 045 LISBETH & JORGEN 924
118 002-07-0030 A 10:33:10 1.036,36 1/6 002 ALBIN HOLST 924
119 049-05-0401 A 10:38:26 1.036,29 3/7 049 KASPER SORENSEN 924
120 242-07-0348 U 10:36:08 1.036,21 4/ 7 242 MIRKO HADZIC 923
121 071-08-0450 U 10:32:08 1.035,64 2/4 071 ALICE & OVE 923
122 116-03-0165 U 10:36:38 1.03544 2/ 14 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 923
123 901-08-4400 U 10:37:49 1.035,10 1/33 135 POUL E.SORENSEN 922
124 225-07-1056 A 10:19:46 1.03480 2/8 225 PER ANDERSEN 922
125 116-08-0320 A 10:35:10 1.034,55 2710 116 KIJELD & BERILL 922
126 033-06-0712 U 10:20:21 1.034,41 8/ 77 033 ULRIKL.LARSEN 922
127 116-08-0289 U 10:35:15 1.034,12  3/10 116 KIJELD & BERILL 922
128 116-08-0136 U 10:33:09 1.034,11 1,8 116 SOREN LARSEN 922
129 071-08-0508 A 10:27:54 1.033,42 1,7 071 DANNY JORGENSEN 921
130 242-08-0799 A 10:32:39 1.032,81 3/8 071 KARSTEN RIISAGER 920
131 033-08-0050 U 10:20:39 1.032,74 9/ 77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 920
132 059-05-0735 A 10:43:54 1.032,38 3/6 059 JENSJUUL OLSEN 920
133 071-08-0078 A 10:27:11 1.032,24 2/ 15 071 OLIVER&DENNIS 920
134 225-07-1012 U * 10:24:38 1.031,61 4/ 18 242 NIELS ANKER 919
135 059-08-0067 U 10:44:27 1.031,18 4/ 15 059 ARNE SKOVBJERG 919
136 033-08-0731 U 10:12:42 1.030,75 4/ 44 033 M. YOUNAS 919
137 901-08-4414 A 10:36:12 1.029,82  1/9 199 JIMMY FREDERICIA 918
138 135-06-0756 A 10:40:50 1.028,72 1/4 135 FLEMMING OLSEN 917
139 116-07-0566 U 10:30:50 1.028,71 3/ 18 116 EJGIL JACOBSEN 917
140 071-06-0648 A 10:36:32 1.028,62 1/5 071 MOGENS LARSEN 917
141 071-08-0422 U 10:33:28 1.028,61 2/4 071 FLEMMING & JONNA 917
142 200-04-0412 U 10:21:28 1.028,22 10/ 77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 916
143 199-08-0032 U 10:34:56 1.028,04 3/28 199 G.& G FOGTMANN 916
144 199-07-0236 U 10:36:39 1.027,52 2/ 10 199 KELD FREDERICIA 916
145 199-07-0219 U 10:36:42 1.027,27 3/ 10 199 KELD FREDERICIA 915
146 071-06-0401 U 10:28:07 1.027,25 3/ 15 071 OLIVER&DENNIS 915
147 033-08-0377 U 10:13:13 1.027,23 1/ 34 033 JANBO RASMUSSEN 915
148 045-07-0022 U 10:40:32 1.02690 1/9 045 ERIKKRUSE 915
149 225-06-0549 U 10:21:18 1.026,29 177 225 KATHE ANDERSEN 915
150 116-08-0287 U 10:36:51 1.025,92 4/ 10 116 KIJELD & BERILL 914
151 071-07-0060 A 10:34:36 1.025,13 6/ 14 071 HERLUF BENNETZEN 914
152 071-07-0869 U 10:34:09 1.025,02 2/2 071 JOHN & KARSTEN 913
153 033-02-0916 U 10:13:49 1.024,51 3/22 033 DAN KRISTIANSEN 913
154 071-08-0053 U 10:28:39 1.024,42 4,15 071 OLIVER&DENNIS 913
155 116-08-0120 A 10:35:23 1.024,40 1/ 14 116 AXEL PETERSEN 913
155 116-08-0694 A 10:37:09 1.024,40 278 116 NIHAT OZKANAL 913
157 116-07-0618 U 10:36:50 1.02435 1/18 116 JORGEN PIHL 913
158 200-07-0506 U 10:13:22 1.023,99 2/41 033 KR.SONDERGAARD 913
159 033-05-0269 A 10:13:58 1.023,65 4/22 033 DAN KRISTIANSEN 912
160 045-06-0585 A 10:41:16 1.023,25 2/9 045 ERIKKRUSE 912
161 135-07-0040 A 10:46:06 1.022,96 3/ 10 135 ORLA CHRISTENSEN 912
162 901-06-6085 A 10:31:57 1.022,87 4/ 18 116 EJGIL JACOBSEN 912



Side 4
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2009
Resultatliste for flyvningen den 06-06-2009 fra Abenrd
Lesladtkl. 07:15 Antal duer: 1.203

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie  Premieklasse
163 135-08-0206 A 10:40:17 1.022,66 2/33 135 POUL E.SORENSEN 911
164 095-06-0562 U 10:31:59 1.021,04 1,6 225 WILLY DUUS 910
165 059-08-0073 U 10:46:42 1.020,22 5/ 15 059 ARNE SKOVBJERG 909
166 901-08-4198 A 10:36:29 1.020,13 4728 199 G.& GFOGTMANN 909
167 095-07-0523 U 10:32:02 1.019,72  1/8 225 V.HOLME 909
168 135-07-0277 A 10:41:45 1.019,53 3/9 135 PALLE KNIGGE 909
169 135-05-0603 A 10:42:42 1.019,47 2/4 135 FLEMMING OLSEN 909
170 049-06-0210 A 10:41:54 1.01893 4,7 049 KASPER SORENSEN 908
171 242-03-0172 U 10:32:44 1.01882 5,18 116 EJGIL JACOBSEN 908
172 116-08-0209 U 10:39:58 1.018,60 3/ 14 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 908
173 071-08-0103 A 10:35:54 1.018,49 7/ 14 071 HERLUF BENNETZEN 908
174 033-08-0645 A 10:14:35 1.017,39 2/ 11 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 907 100,00 E
175 049-08-0371 U 10:43:55 1.017,05 3/ 11 049 SUSAN & STEEN 906
176 071-06-0331 U 10:35:58 1.01582 3/4 071 FLEMMING & JONNA 905
177 071-07-1189 A 10:35:58 1.015,77 4,8 071 KARSTEN RIISAGER 905
178 045-05-0143 A 10:27:24 1.015,76 1,7 225 RUNE RASMUSSEN 905
179 033-08-0762 A 10:15:25 1.015,23 5/ 44 033 M. YOUNAS 905
180 242-08-1002 A 10:34:22 1.01522 3/ 17 242 POUL & SONJA 905
181 116-08-0233 A 10:40:49 1.014,39 4/ 14 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 904
182 116-04-0111 A 10:39:10 1.01428 5/ 10 116 KIJELD & BERILL 904
183 199-08-0514 U 10:38:28 1.014,16 3/9 199 KAJJACOBSEN 904
184 135-04-0361 A 10:43:20 1.014,08 4/ 16 135 JORN BOKLUND 904
185 049-07-0504 A 10:44:35 1.013,81 4/ 11 049 SUSAN & STEEN 903
186 135-07-0177 U 10:43:24 1.013,75 5/ 16 135 JORN BOKLUND 903
187 071-06-0129 U 10:39:10 1.013,72 6/ 16 071 ALLAN HANSEN 903
188 116-04-0548 A 10:37:52 1.013,14 1,7 116 MARTIN B. JENSEN 903
189 033-08-0031 U 10:24:33 1.011,49 11,77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 901
190 033-08-0079 A 10:24:39 1.010,96 12/ 77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 901
191 918-08-0349 A 10:28:34 1.010,64 5/ 18 242 NIELS ANKER 901
192 147-06-0559 U 10:38:38 1.010,51 274 071 ERIKRIEDEL 901
193 135-08-0440 U 10:46:41 1.010,48 1/8 135 KURT VILHELMSEN 901 100,00 E
194 033-08-0885 U 10:15:47 1.010,32 1/ 11 033 POUL E LARSEN 900
195 071-07-0225 A 10:39:54 1.010,09 7,16 071 ALLAN HANSEN 900
196 199-04-0361 A 10:40:03 1.00991 6/ 10 116 KIJELD & BERILL 900
197 135-04-0284 U 10:43:01 1.009,22 3/ 33 135 POUL E.SORENSEN 899
198 049-08-0415 U 10:45:32 1.009,21 3/7 049 JORGEN REIMER 899
199 009-07-8467 U * 10:29:04 1.008,04 6/ 18 242 NIELS ANKER 898
200 116-07-0343 A 10:38:27 1.007,80 2/ 12 116 RENE LARSEN 898
201 045-07-0015 A 10:44:26 1.007,78 3/9 045 ERIK KRUSE 898
202 199-08-0016 U 10:39:04 1.007,22 5,28 199 G.& GFOGTMANN 898
203 242-08-0982 U 10:45:15 1.006,77 2/ 3 116 MEKSUD ZUFEROV 897
204 135-07-0006 U 10:49:30 1.006,74 4/ 10 135 ORLA CHRISTENSEN 897
205 071-03-0232 A 10:33:03 1.006,55 2/7 071 DANNY JORGENSEN 897
206 905-07-2574 A 10:42:30 1.006,16 5/ 14 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 897
207 199-08-0139 A 10:40:56 1.006,15 4/ 10 199 KELD FREDERICIA 897
208 033-07-0971 A 10:25:48 1.004,86 13/ 77 033 ULRIK L. LARSEN 896
209 199-08-0017 A 10:39:36 1.004,59 6/28 199 G.& G FOGTMANN 895
210 135-06-0271 A 10:27:27 1.004,49 4/ 14 225 FRANK & STEN 895
211 071-08-0376 A 10:31:25 1.00439 1/5 071 PREBEN & HANNE 895
212 033-06-0513 A 10:17:29 1.003,74 6/ 44 033 M. YOUNAS 895
213 033-08-0571 A 10:17:32 1.003,46 7/ 44 033 M.YOUNAS 894
214 049-08-0152 U 10:46:49 1.003,09 4,7 049 JORGEN REIMER 894
215 116-08-0359 U 10:41:26 1.003,06 3/ 10 116 FREDDY NORDQUIST 894 78,00 E
216 199-05-0295 A 10:41:15 1.002,65 1/5 199 PER THOMSEN 894



Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
480

059-08-0185
242-07-0261
033-08-0485
242-08-0853
071-08-0120
190-03-0545
225-08-0099
033-06-0122
045-04-0301
033-08-0073
199-08-0182
116-08-0747
033-07-0633
033-05-0906
199-08-0181
033-08-0029
199-08-0012
199-08-0521
135-06-0255
116-08-0285
199-08-0019
071-08-0859
071-07-0705
200-03-0269
071-07-0422

06-06-2009 fra Abenrd

Antal duer: 1.203
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 10:50:26 1.002,54
A * 10:36:55 1.002,40
U 10:17:17 1.002,26
A 10:44:54 1.001,52
U 10:39:21 1.001,30
A 10:49:11 1.001,07
U 10:35:59 1.000,71
A 10:18:12 999,29
A 10:43:10 999,21
U 10:26:55 999,02
A 10:40:45 998,98
A 10:41:28 998,98
U 10:18:22 998,90
U 10:16:51 998,55
U 10:40:54 998,25
A 10:27:05 998,15
A 10:40:56 998,09
U 10:41:45 998,05
A 10:36:34 997,94
U 10:42:33 997,75
U 10:41:03 997,52
U 10:37:42 997,42
U 10:39:40 997,40
A 10:27:15 997,28
A 10:48:56 931,82

Forening Navn

6/ 15
4/ 17
2/ 12
1/5
8/ 14
1/2
2/6
2/ 34
1/1
14/ 77
7/ 28
1/6
8/ 44
1/ 13
8/ 28
15/ 77
9/ 28
4/9
2/ 10
7/ 10
10/ 28
1/ 11
5/8
16/ 77
4/ 17

059
242
033
242
071
049
225
033
071
033
199
116
033
033
199
033
199
199
242
116
199
071
071
033
071

ARNE SKOVBIJERG
POUL & SONJA
GERT SVENNINGSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
PETER HANSEN
WILLY DUUS

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
FRANK WALHQJ
ULRIK L. LARSEN

G. & GFOGTMANN
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
M. YOUNAS

FINN NIELSEN

G. & GGFOGTMANN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

G. & GFOGTMANN
KAJ JACOBSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
KJELD & BERILL

G. & GGFOGTMANN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
ULRIK L. LARSEN
DANNY JORGENSEN

Point

Side 5
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2009

Premie Praemieklasse

893
893
893
893
892
892
892
891
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
830

35,00 A5



